Serial
No.
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11
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13

GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA

AMARKANAN, BANKURA, WEST BENGAL- 722133

KANYASHREE-2 - ONE TIME (K2) SCHOLARSHIP

ACADEMIC YEAR- 2022- 2023 (JULY- 2022 TO JUNE- 2023)

LIST OF CANDIDATES

Applicant ID

19130512504170000003

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/ebf4c479568a0bbd7f356c2860534104:2022)

19130512504170000006

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/1388074071ed5bfdd0ba36262bdfcaf5:2022)

19130504003170000004

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/6e7e6d0094b99023238eeb86f347f2a4:2022)

19130504003170000001

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/65c7e06a590e442a9147b74781ec5ale:2022)

19130504003170000003

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/6cf4d0df4e5995b7f2e88c2b3b811229:2022)

19130502902170000002

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/cde082ba65d89e02ffff1cbdec814dcf:2022)

19130500704170000032

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/4927064e7b2ea99081094dad4a5675f3¢:2022)

19130500704170000003

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/e01fc09fdb67abef982d63e0afd60d11:2022)

19130511702170000024

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/651406e410fc9b58b610bf436c94547e:2022)

19130503402200000002

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/6b1b91f822ea63e26a0aa3ccffd8df57:2022)

19130502902170000001

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/cd2380ecf1981fdd26b4f56a611eb80b:2022)

19130512504170000024

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b1051d3b00a6f63f4elaed3a3e7bf388:2022)

19130512504170000044

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/a0abeeec8496d7f66ced5de4881281b7:2022)

Applicant
Name

PRIYANKA

NANDI

MANDIRA

LAYEK

BARSHA RANI

BAURI

KABERI GORAI

ANIMA

KUMBHAKAR

RADHA

MONDAL

SIKHA

MONDAL

SHIPRA

MONDAL

SMRITY

MANDAL

RIYA SINGHA

ALO

CHAKRABORTY

MANDIRA PAL

SARBANI

SINGHA

Entry
Time
03-

08-
2022

03-

08-
2022

03-

2022
03-

08-
2022

03-

08-
2022

03-

2022
03-

08-
2022

03-

08-
2022

03-

08-
2022

03-

2022
03-

08-
2022

22-

11-
2022

22-

11-

Status

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

Action
Pending
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19130502902170000023

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/Oebeffd410b9de41af8070fd807644c3:2022)

19130511003170000001

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0888a8eccd3ed6c2aeeda717c60e63c6:2022)

19130502902170000020

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/7e70b0abb9bale4f0a79ba734664cc42:2022)

19130512504170000048

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/759174e0ddfaf7bcf15519705d9eb2f2:2022)

19130512504170000015

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/50ea9ce338ea97cffd9fcb90a87e211e:2022)

19130502902170000006

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/eadfffa21c2d38a64364e9a9905aaeef:2022)

19130502902170000027

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/9e49583b2f507b4bdedd5f13dacdfcbb:2022)

19130502902170000008

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/3309e8f494da56b0ae790190afe37d83:2022)

19130502902170000011

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/2acdd7fa669b61b70c75a2c2b52608f2:2022)

19130502902170000007

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/c189baf03a3731ebfb46dcOfadOeab6d:2022)

19130502902170000005

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/5f0d94c3c7bd28df67d1d7084a3f4fa4:2022)

19130512504170000021

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/33f1d12¢7c¢62953d1d642d2dced794c6:2022)

19130512203170000012

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/0dc3cb7a442f765bbc9b98398cbh20e95:2022)

19130512504170000027

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/1407cc3f99f6fb9dbd5b1539a7d70748:2022)

19130512504170000005

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/75b7e219e5b2b5c26e6b7e321260d7a0:2022)

19130512504170000007

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/e120eb904f2270b05139f6cdd7b75b01:2022)

19130503402210000001

PRIYA

GOSWAMI

ANKITA

SINGHA

MADHUMITA

MALLICK

PARBATI BAURI

BARSHA

SINGHA

PAYEL BAURI

PRIYANKA

MITRA

SHILPI BAGDI

MAMONI PAL

RITA GHOSH

PURNIMA PAL

PURBA GHOSH

MADHABI

ROUTH

ARPITA

KUNDU

KEYA

PARAMANIK

SONALI BAURI

SHILPA DAS
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22-

11-
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11-
2022
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2022

22-
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2022
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2022
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11-
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11-
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22-

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION
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(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/917f23f0aee39f173129013d7736a221:2022)

19130512504170000054

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/36316b3d709866bd8206e3e03c2168d8:2022)

19130510904170000008

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/f7899100ac63890784845310b85c93e5:2022)

19130509604170000006

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/cf2308fe182e8c3c00d2998b47528ba8g:2022)

19130512504170000022

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/3bd999a59094f3b18443eael7947727a:2022)

19130502902170000019

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/84dd7cdfadbed779be42ca0d21cc1829:2022)

19130502902170000004

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/11df3e76bb0fcea614767d2a3046f0a5:2022)

19130511003170000002

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/bd353150f61b1609f668a2c9270f0f1d:2022)

19132301503170000049

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/1ed99691952a35f853841deb496d643b:2022)

19130512504170000033

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/40b597d139df26bd74e338156ec11123:2022)

19130512504170000038

(./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details/b6d0c622443d5c7fb4a6e097d1830f3a:2022)

DIYA SINGHA

PRIYA SINGHA

DISHA

PARAMANIK

PUJA GARAI

PURBA

SINGHA

SOMA

KARMAKAR

SRABANI

SINGHA

MANISHA

MANDAL

SUMANA

GHOSH

DIPA SINGHA

11-
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22-

11-
2022

22-

11-
2022

22-

11-
2022

11-
2022

22-

11-
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11-
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22-

11-
2022

22-

11-
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22-

11-
2022

22-

11-
2022

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED

SANCTION

FINALIZED



